For information call 800-444-764434
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
SCM5B45
Frequency Input Modules
Description
Each SCM5B45 frequency input module provides a single channel of frequency
input which is isolated and converted to a high-level analog voltage output.  This
voltage output is logic switch controlled, which allows these modules to share

Typical at T
A
=+25°C and +5V power Ordering Information
Model  Input Range  Output Range†
NOTES:
(1) Includes linearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
(2) RTO = Referenced to Output.
SCM5B45-01 0Hz to 500Hz 3, 4 ±20mV
SCM5B45-02 0Hz to 1kHz 3, 4 ±20mV
SCM5B45-03 0Hz to 3kHz 3, 4 ±20mV
SCM5B45-04 0Hz to 5kHz 3, 4 ±20mV
SCM5B45-05 0Hz to 10kHz 3, 4 ±20mV
SCM5B45-06 0Hz to 25kHz 3, 4 ±20mV
SCM5B45-07 0Hz to 50kHz 3, 4 ±20mV
SCM5B45-08 0Hz to 100kHz 3, 4 ±20mV
Zero Crossing
Hysteresis
SCM5B45-21 0Hz to 500Hz 3, 4 ±400mV
SCM5B45-22 0Hz to 1kHz 3, 4 ±400mV
SCM5B45-23 0Hz to 3kHz 3, 4 ±400mV
SCM5B45-24 0Hz to 5kHz 3, 4 ±400mV
SCM5B45-25 0Hz to 10kHz 3, 4 ±400mV
SCM5B45-26 0Hz to 25kHz 3, 4 ±400mV
SCM5B45-27 0Hz to 50kHz 3, 4 ±400mV
SCM5B45-28 0Hz to 100kHz 3, 4 ±400mV
3. 0V to +5V NONE SCM5B45-01
4. 0V to +10V D SCM5B45-01D
Output Range     Part No. Suffix     Example
†Output Ranges Available
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false